12 AUG 2010 - 19:32

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

2010 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
Aug. 9-13, 2010

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 2722 5656 1:22652 1:5547 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:22.28  2:51.73  3:21.70  3:51.26
4:17.87 44714 51725  5:47.35
6:13.27  6:42.47  7:12.11
AR 7:42.56 27.46 56.84  1:26.45  1:55.29 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:22.03  2:51.58  3:21.84  3:53.17
4:19.88  4:48.96  5:18.70  5:48.35
6:15.50 6:44.58 7:13.51
us 7:59.87 1:59.71 USA - United States Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 JUL 1996
3:58.57
5:59.86
CR 8:15.24 28.65 59.71 1:31.32  2:01.07 NBA - North Baltimore Aquatic Club Federal Way, WA (USA) 13 AUG 2009
2:29.47  3:00.52  3:32.68  4:04.60
4:34.14 5:05.73 5:38.02 6:09.64
6:38.59  7:10.26  7:43.18
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 3 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:12.97 CR
CHENG Camille 0.71 28.33 59.10 1:31.85 2:04.68 2:04.68
TOSKY Jasmine 0.13 26.76 57.28 1:28.66 1:59.98 4:04.66
HOWE Ally 0.44 28.10 59.72 1:32.70 2:05.25 6:09.91
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.26 26.76 57.73 1:30.32 2:03.06 8:12.97
2 2 2 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 8:19.72 6.75
SCHICK Taylor 0.71 28.49 59.94 1:32.16 2:04.29 2:04.29
STEWART Kylie 0.45 28.21 59.73 1:31.87 2:03.76 4:08.05
DURMER Haley 0.38 28.91 1:01.00 1:33.97 2:07.05 6:15.10
STAFFORD Nicole 0.35 28.34 59.60 1:31.72 2:04.62 8:19.72
3 1 2 SYS-FL - Sarasota YMCA Sharks A 8:22.89 9.92
KATZ Taylor 0.81 29.39 1:00.73 1:32.79 2:04.62 2:04.62
MUTH Katheryne 0.34 28.69 1:00.43 1:33.26 2:06.95 4:11.57
LINN Ashlee 0.38 28.82 1:00.06 1:32.95 2:06.10 6:17.67
VALLEY Danielle 0.45 29.15 1:00.18 1:32.41 2:05.22 8:22.89
4 2 4 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 8:22.91 9.94
OFFUTT Kelly 0.87 28.72 1:00.08 1:32.75 2:05.09 2:05.09
KREBS Jessie 0.03 28.72 1:00.52 1:33.77 2:06.92 4:12.01
HINE Lauren 0.54 29.13 1:01.17 1:34.12 2:06.66 6:18.67
WANG Willa 0.29 29.01 1:00.65 1:32.89 2:04.24 8:22.91
5 2 1 PAACMA - Parkland Aquatic Club A 8:23.35 10.38
REIFINGER Erica 0.87 29.49 1:01.34 1:34.44 2:07.48 2:07.48
O'BRIEN Taylor 0.30 29.17 1:00.68 1:33.42 2:04.81 4:12.29
GRIM Kayla 0.40 29.92 1:02.56 1:35.78 2:08.02 6:20.31
RYAN Gillian 0.47 28.75 1:00.32 1:32.37 2:03.04 8:23.35
6 3 3 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 8:23.71 10.74
GILLIG Annie 0.77 29.46 1:01.22 1:33.40 2:05.83 2:05.83
LIPS Haley 0.21 28.66 58.84 1:29.83 2:01.33 4:07.16
CRAWFORD Kendall 0.65 30.30 1:03.04 1:36.29 2:08.94 6:16.10
GALYER Danielle 0.50 29.58 1:01.51 1:34.32 2:07.61 8:23.71
7 2 7 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A 8:24.52 11.55
BROWN Alaina 0.77 29.35 1:00.78 1:33.17 2:05.49 2:05.49
HAULSEE Alison 0.30 29.14 1:00.82 1:33.11 2:04.85 4:10.34
NUNN Emma 0.45 29.21 1:01.42 1:34.58 2:06.40 6:16.74
TITLEY Allison 0.21 29.45 1:01.96 1:35.07 2:07.78 8:24.52
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2010 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
Aug. 9-13, 2010

Event 26 12> auc2010-19:32 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
8 1 4 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 8:25.68 12.71
BREED Catherine 0.83 29.64 1:01.29 1:32.58 2:03.83 2:03.83
BROWN Allison 0.48 29.47 1:01.39 1:33.27 2:04.50 4:08.33
LI Celina 0.36 29.21 1:02.00 1:34.70 2:07.08 6:15.41
ALCON Sasha 0.45 29.56 1:02.42 1:36.58 2:10.27 8:25.68
9 1 6 YY-MA - York YMCA A 8:26.05 13.08
FLICKINGER Hali 0.75 29.61 1:01.42 1:33.86 2:05.70 2:05.70
KUCHERICH Julia 0.34 29.20 1:01.53 1:34.94 2:08.07 4:13.77
DOTZEL Sarah 0.34 29.95 1:02.58 1:35.61 2:08.63 6:22.40
STEWART Sada 0.20 28.92 1:00.50 1:32.26 2:03.65 8:26.05
10 1 8 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 8:26.34 13.37
SHARP Morgan 0.72 29.42 1:00.98 1:33.29 2:05.95 2:05.95
PATTERSON Anna 0.17 28.78 1:01.48 1:34.32 2:06.49 4:12.44
LOBB Ellen 0.36 28.83 1:01.31 1:34.39 2:07.19 6:19.63
WAGNER Catherine 0.30 28.52 1:00.93 1:33.78 2:06.71 8:26.34
11 2 6 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:27.14 14.17
RAMSEY Margaret 0.74 29.17 1:00.81 1:33.42 2:05.72 2:05.72
JORDAN Lauren 0.30 28.90 1:00.33 1:33.91 2:07.31 4:13.03
DREW Colleen 0.34 29.06 1:00.61 1:32.85 2:05.45 6:18.48
LOCKE Lacey 0.42 29.51 1:02.74 1:35.78 2:08.66 8:27.14
12 1 1 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 8:27.63 14.66
NEWELL Paige 0.82 29.72 1:01.25 1:33.71 2:06.60 2:06.60
STEIN MacKenzie 0.49 28.86 1:00.99 1:33.80 2:06.18 4:12.78
PATTON Michelle 0.21 28.91 1:00.36 1:33.92 2:08.17 6:20.95
MCNALLY Bridgette 0.34 29.18 1:00.63 1:33.76 2:06.68 8:27.63
13 1 3 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 8:28.00 15.03
RANKIN Megan 0.71 29.70 1:01.49 1:33.70 2:05.99 2:05.99
REIGEL Andrea 0.30 28.80 1:01.41 1:34.38 2:07.10 4:13.09
CHOI Dayae 0.40 28.50 1:00.47 1:33.90 2:08.08 6:21.17
FURGATCH Sarah 0.43 29.19 1:01.33 1:34.29 2:06.83 8:28.00
14 3 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 8:28.78 15.81
NEIDIGH Lauren 0.79 29.72 1:01.37 1:33.28 2:05.35 2:05.35
STANFIELD Stacey 0.27 28.83 1:01.80 1:36.19 2:10.11 4:15.46
NEIDIGH Ashley 0.26 29.84 1:02.50 1:36.17 2:08.94 6:24.40
FONTENO Megan 0.32 28.12 59.48 2:04.38 8:28.78
15 4 7 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 8:29.56 16.59
ENGEL Lindsey 0.68 28.29 59.62 1:33.28 2:06.85 2:06.85
WEINSTEIN Brianna 0.33 28.92 1:00.83 1:34.26 2:08.12 4:14.97
BRADFORD Genevieve 0.52 29.41 1:01.30 1:34.30 2:08.11 6:23.08
EASTIN Ella 0.13 28.93 1:01.75 1:34.70 2:06.48 8:29.56
16 1 7 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 8:30.22 17.25
WHITE Madison 0.77 29.71 1:01.20 1:33.40 2:04.47 2:04.47
AMBERG Natalie 0.42 29.69 1:02.06 1:36.60 2:09.72 4:14.19
SAGHAFI Ariana 0.57 30.28 1:03.27 1:36.92 2:10.21 6:24.40
NANFRIA Taylor 0.38 29.51 1:01.36 1:33.70 2:05.82 8:30.22
17 2 5 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A 8:30.97 18.00
SIMS Danielle 0.70 29.32 1:01.85 1:35.22 2:09.04 2:09.04
ZHU Annie 0.50 30.05 1:02.63 1:35.57 2:09.06 4:18.10
NEAL Lia 0.45 28.09 59.65 1:32.57 2:04.88 6:22.98
HUTCHINSON-MADDOX Isla 0.58 29.63 1:02.21 1:35.47 2:07.99 8:30.97
17 3 1 TCC-CA - The Claremont Club A 8:30.97 18.00
TARAZONA Noelle 0.76 29.42 1:00.89 1:33.73 2:06.77 2:06.77
WANG Sonia 0.42 29.11 1:01.34 1:34.57 2:07.26 4:14.03
WANG Oriana 0.55 29.36 1:01.05 1:34.16 2:07.46 6:21.49
SANTILENA Katharine 0.40 28.97 1:01.54 1:35.53 2:09.48 8:30.97
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2010 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
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Event 26 12> auc2010-19:32 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
19 1 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 8:31.41 18.44
MARSH Jessica 0.71 29.22 1:00.54 1:32.74 2:04.99 2:04.99
CHEN Kirstie 0.30 28.76 1:01.04 1:33.99 2:06.95 4:11.94
HUTTNER Madelyn 0.47 29.63 1:03.21 1:37.85 2:12.58 6:24.52
CHANG Nicole 0.51 30.09 1:02.05 1:34.57 2:06.89 8:31.41
20 4 1 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 8:31.70 18.73
FLEMING Rebecca 0.90 29.73 1:01.77 1:34.99 2:06.24 2:06.24
BUCKWORTH Lauren 0.39 28.75 1:01.28 1:34.98 2:08.96 4:15.20
ROMAIN Danielle 0.40 29.32 1:01.26 1:34.89 2:07.51 6:22.71
KUNNAPAS Lia 0.51 29.79 1:02.58 1:35.70 2:08.99 8:31.70
21 3 5 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 8:32.47 19.50
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.74 28.21 59.12 1:30.76 2:02.02 2:02.02
CLUTE Deirdre 0.59 29.29 1:02.08 1:36.30 2:10.30 4:12.32
CARLSON Taylor 0.33 29.72 1:03.35 1:36.83 2:09.72 6:22.04
UPSHAW Arlyn 0.26 29.45 1:02.54 1:36.36 2:10.43 8:32.47
22 4 3 WCS-CA - West Coast Swimming A 8:33.03 20.06
FASCELLA Cynthia 0.78 28.73 1:00.43 1:34.03 2:06.93 2:06.93
CUMMINGS Kelsey 0.21 28.79 1:00.85 1:33.27 2:05.25 4:12.18
GILLESPIE Allison 0.22 29.58 1:02.36 1:36.40 2:09.70 6:21.88
TRAN Cindy 0.36 29.91 1:03.74 1:38.59 2:11.15 8:33.03
23 3 2 CRIMNE - Crimson Aquatics A 8:33.89 20.92
D'INNOCENZO Margaret 0.85 29.59 1:01.63 1:34.67 2:07.56 2:07.56
BELCHER Erica 0.43 29.20 1:01.05 1:33.98 2:07.86 4:15.42
FOLEY Erin 0.51 28.79 1:01.17 1:34.46 2:07.70 6:23.12
MOORE Rachel 0.38 30.23 1:04.04 1:37.68 2:10.77 8:33.89
24 5 3 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 8:33.95 20.98
JACOBI Madison 0.70 29.63 1:01.50 1:34.37 2:06.89 2:06.89
PETERS Stephanie 0.37 29.95 1:02.49 1:35.88 2:08.57 4:15.46
ZACHENSKY Kimberly 0.38 31.32 1:05.69 1:39.49 2:12.84 6:28.30
PETERS Courtney 0.26 28.34 59.78 1:32.56 2:05.65 8:33.95
25 5 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:34.42 21.45
RUBY Charlotte 0.75 30.33 1:02.49 1:35.30 2:06.99 2:06.99
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.36 29.27 1:02.48 1:36.32 2:09.30 4:16.29
GARLAND Natalie 0.23 30.23 1:03.21 1:36.67 2:09.13 6:25.42
KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva 0.48 29.58 1:02.48 1:36.28 2:09.00 8:34.42
26 3 8 FASTNT - Fort Worth Area Swim Team A 8:35.84 22.87
ANDERSON Julia 0.75 28.94 1:00.84 1:33.68 2:06.40 2:06.40
MCAFEE Kristalyn 0.39 29.53 1:01.70 1:33.78 2:05.68 4:12.08
LAKOTA Alexandra 0.46 30.19 1:03.67 1:36.89 2:09.23 6:21.31
NEVILLE Remy 0.51 30.45 1:04.58 1:39.58 2:14.53 8:35.84
27 3 4 WESTWI - Waukesha Express Swim Team A 8:38.03 25.06
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 0.79 29.00 1:01.22 1:34.58 2:06.96 2:06.96
WOLF Jessica 0.44 30.73 1:03.27 1:36.95 2:10.06 4:17.02
SCHWABE Emily 0.53 30.41 1:03.73 1:37.98 2:11.47 6:28.49
SKENANDORE Kayla 0.59 29.59 1:02.20 1:36.00 2:09.54 8:38.03
28 4 6 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 8:39.29 26.32
LEPESANT Victoria 0.83 30.14 1:03.84 1:37.25 2:10.77 2:10.77
LEE Megan 0.64 31.34 1:04.95 1:38.79 2:11.88 4:22.65
KEEHN Samantha 0.21 29.22 1:02.54 1:37.81 2:10.66 6:33.31
CAMPBELL Kathryn 0.48 29.35 1:01.22 1:33.96 2:05.98 8:39.29
29 4 4 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 8:39.69 26.72
STEVENS Leah 0.74 28.95 1:00.63 1:33.87 2:08.19 2:08.19
STEPHENS Summer 0.44 29.37 1:02.37 1:36.43 2:10.28 4:18.47
RIST Konnor 0.44 29.57 1:02.40 1:36.26 2:11.00 6:29.47
HOLT Emily 0.42 29.93 1:03.43 1:37.15 2:10.22 8:39.69
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Aug. 9-13, 2010

Irvine, CA

2010 Speedo Junior National Championships

CR  Championship record

DNS Did not start

DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction time

Event 26 12> auc2010-19:32 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
30 5 5 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics B 8:41.00 28.03
WILDE Courtney 0.70 29.02 1:01.31 1:36.15 2:11.16 2:11.16
LOW Cheyenne 0.30 29.01 1:01.29 1:35.01 2:09.05 4:20.21
BOYCE Nicole 0.31 28.94 1:01.34 1:35.46 2:09.23 6:29.44
WILDE Christine 0.40 28.90 1:01.69 1:36.34 2:11.56 8:41.00
31 4 8 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club B 8:41.43 28.46
JONES Silken 0.80 29.76 1:02.26 1:36.09 2:09.75 2:09.75
DANG Jaime 0.47 30.08 1:03.05 1:37.26 2:11.03 4:20.78
GEORGES Daniela 0.44 29.20 1:02.64 1:37.28 2:10.78 6:31.56
SCHLOBOHM Stephanie 0.23 29.20 1:01.70 1:35.76 2:09.87 8:41.43
32 3 6 SAC-NJ - Scarlet Aquatic Club A 8:43.05 30.08
CLARKE Christie 0.78 29.28 1:01.05 1:34.07 2:06.69 2:06.69
D'ALONZO Bernadette 0.39 29.08 1:01.64 1:35.23 2:09.17 4:15.86
NG Kristine 0.39 30.21 1:03.45 1:38.36 2:12.48 6:28.34
NG Stephanie 0.47 30.67 1:04.47 1:40.09 2:14.71 8:43.05
33 4 2 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 8:43.28 30.31
THOMAS Naomi 0.77 30.63 1:04.09 1:37.92 2:12.08 2:12.08
ACKER Rachael 0.19 29.09 1:02.12 1:35.73 2:08.23 4:20.31
LIANG Sarah 0.28 30.20 1:04.55 1:39.84 2:14.54 6:34.85
PEANASKY Anne 0.34 28.58 1:00.90 1:34.99 2:08.43 8:43.28
4 5 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A DNS
2 8 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A DsQ
LENEAVE Kelsey 0.78 28.36 59.73 1:32.06 2:03.87 2:03.87
SOSDIAN Erin 0.33 28.99 1:00.92 1:34.50 2:07.88 4:11.75
MANNING Lindsay 0.22 29.24 1:01.50 1:34.58 2:07.85 6:19.60
COOKE Margaret -0.17
Legend:
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